Extra Heavy duty cable ties
Extra Heavy duty cable ties
Product
code
Length
L
Width
w
Max Bundle Min.Tensile
Strength
Pack
quantity
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [kgs] [lbs] [pcs]
GW-230EHD 230 9.1 12.6 0.50 50 2.0 114 250 100/1000
GW-290EHD 290 11.4 12.6 0.50 76 3.0 114 250 100/1000
GW-380EHD 380 15.0 12.6 0.50 106 4.2 114 250 100
GW-480EHD 480 18.9 12.6 0.50 120 4.7 114 250 100
GW-580EHD 580 22.8 12.6 0.50 152 6.0 114 250 100
GW-730EHD 730 28.7 12.6 0.50 220 8.7 114 250 100
GW-880EHD 880 34.6 12.6 0.50 248 9.8 114 250 100
GW-1030EHD 1030 40.6 12.6 0.50 295 11.6 114 250 100